Rev. 3.01 31-JAN-2014
Tel  (888) 894-4446                   WWW.APOWERDESIGN.COM                 Fax (603) 898-6534
H50 SERIES  50 WATT HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS
"The best high voltage design solution"
American Power Design, Inc.
Page 1 of 7
FEATURES
4 Customer Selects Output Voltage

American Power Design, Inc.
Page 2 of 7
H50-180/180/B/Y
/Y  ComplianceRoHs
Product Family
Total Output Power Alternate Input Range
/B 20Vdc - 60Vdc
Customer Selects Output Voltage
The H50 Series are designed such that the customer may
order any output voltage from 50Vdc to 500Vdc at no
additional charge.
REPRESENTATIVE MODEL LISTING
OUTPUT SPECS MODEL NUMBER / INPUT RANGE
VOLTAGE CURRENT 9-36VDC 20-60VDC
OUT #1 OUT #2 OUT #1 OUT #2 Non-RoHs RoHs Non-RoHs RoHs
50    Vdc -  1 A - H50-50 H50-50/Y H50-50/B H50-50/B/Y
50 Vdc 50 Vdc 500 mA 500 mA H50-50/50 H50-50/50/Y H50-50/50/B H50-50/50/B/Y
75 Vdc - 666 mA H50-75 H50-75/Y H50-75/B H50-75/B/Y
75 Vdc 75 Vdc 333 mA 333 mA H50-75/75 H50-75/75/Y H50-75/75/B H50-75/75/B/Y
100 Vdc - 500 mA - H50-100 H50-100/Y H50-100/B H50-100/B/Y
100 Vdc 100 Vdc 250 mA 250 mA H50-100/100 H50-100/100/Y H50-100/100/B H50-100/100/B/Y
150 Vdc - 333 mA - H50-150 H50-150/Y H50-150/B H50-150/B/Y
150 Vdc 150 Vdc 166 mA 166 mA H50-150/150 H50-150/150/Y H50-150/150/B H50-150/150/B/Y
200 Vdc - 250 mA - H50-200 H50-200/Y H50-200/B H50-200/B/Y
200 Vdc 200 Vdc 125 mA 125 mA H50-200/200 H50-200/200/Y H50-200/200/B H50-200/200/B/Y
300 Vdc - 166 mA - H50-300 H50-300/Y H50-300/B H50-300/B/Y
300 Vdc 300 Vdc 83 mA 83 mA H50-300/300 H50-300/300/Y H50-300/300/B H50-300/300/B/Y
400 Vdc - 125 mA - H50-400 H50-400/Y H50-400/B H50-400/B/Y
400 Vdc 400 Vdc 62 mA 62 mA H50-400/400 H50-400/400/Y H50-400/400/B H50-400/400/B/Y
500 Vdc - 100 mA - H50-500 H50-500/Y H50-500/B H50-500/B/Y
500 Vdc 500 Vdc 50 mA 50 mA H50-500/500 H50-500/500/Y H50-500/500/B H50-500/500/B/Y
Out 1 Out 2
Rev. 3.01 31-JAN-2014
Tel  (888) 894-4446                   WWW.APOWERDESIGN.COM                 Fax (603) 898-6534
H50 SERIES  50 WATT HIGH VOLTAGE DC/DC CONVERTERS